

diverse articole centru de afaceri

I.D.: 78178333

Data
publicarii

31.01.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

715,96 RON - 715,96 RON

Descriere: 1 baterie buc $1 \times 88.24 = 88.24$ 2 semiolandeze buc $6 \times 8.4 = 50.4$ 3 coturi buc $4 \times 5.04 = 20.16$ 4 holzsuruburi buc $2 \times 2.94 = 5.88$ 5 coturi buc $30 \times 0.84 = 25.2$ 6 suport baterie buc $1 \times 12.61 = 12.61$ 7 cleme fixare buc $10 \times 0.84 = 8.4$ 8 racorduri buc $2 \times 15.13 = 30.26$ 9 garnituri buc $10 \times 0.42 = 4.2$ 10 baterie buc $1 \times 88.24 = 88.24$ 11 teava PPR buc $3 \times 16.81 = 50.43$ 12 supapa +teu+cot+nipluri set $1 \times 35.29 = 35.29$ 13 supapa buc $1 \times 20.17 = 20.17$ 14 bazin wc buc $1 \times 100.84 = 100.84$ 15 burlane buc $2 \times 29.41 = 58.82$ 16 coturi buc $2 \times 27.73 = 55.46$ 17 racord buc $3 \times 14.29 = 42.87$ 18 silicon buc $1 \times 18.49 = 18.49$